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WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS

ROTAREX S.A.
24, rue de Diekirch,
L-7440 Lintgen
Luxembourg
Tel.: +352 32 78 32-1
Fax: +352 32 78 32-854
E-mail: ceodeuxmeditec@rotarex.com

REGIONAL / COUNTRY HEAD QUARTERS

NORTH AMERICA

USA
Rotarex North America
101 Bilby Road
Building 2
Hackettstown, NJ 07840 USA
Tel.: +1 724-696-4340
E-mail: northamerica@rotarex.com

SOUTH AMERICA

BRASIL
Rotarex Brazil Ltda
Cond. Ind. Portal da Anhanguera Estr. Municipal 
Gov. Mário Covas, S/N 
13279-411 Bairro Macuco -Valinhos
São Paulo Brazil
Tel.: +55 19 3518 0800
Fax: +55 19 3869-1503
E-mail: brasil@rotarex.com

EUROPE

EUROPEAN HEADQUARTERS
24, rue de Diekirch,
L-7440 Lintgen, Luxembourg
Tel.: +352 32 78 32-1
E-mail: ceodeuxmeditec@rotarex.com

ITALY
Rotarex Italia S.r.l.
46 Via Giacomo Matteotti
I-25080, Ciliverghe di Mazzano (BS) Italy
Tel.: +39 030 212 05 50
Fax: +39 030 212 23 62
E-mail: italia@rotarex.com

SPAIN
Rotarex Spain
Edificio Foro de Somosaguas Ctra. Carabanchel a 
Pozuelo, km. 5,6 Urb. Pinar de Somosaguas, 89 bis 
Planta 1, Oficina 20
28223 – Pozuelo de Alarcón Spain
Tel.: +34 91 007 47 64
E-mail: spain@rotarex.com

RUSSIA
Rotarex Rus
Tverskaya street, 20/1 bldg. 1 of 506
125009, Moscow Russia
Tel.: +7 985 125 7776
Skype: rotarexrus
E-mail: russia@rotarex.com

POLAND
Rotarex Polska
5 Gröbli
PL 49-300 Brzeg, Poland
Tel.: +48 77 416 40 16
Fax: +48 77 416 20 99
E-mail: polska@rotarex.com

ASIA - PACIFIC

ASIA-PACIFIC HEADQUARTERS
Rotarex Fareast Pte Ltd
10 Ubi Crescent
Ubi Techpark, Lobby C, #06-55
408564 Singapore
Tel.: +65 64 72 37 27
Fax: +65 64 72 45 28
E-mail: fareast@rotarex.com

CHINA
Rotarex Star
60 Yuan Zhong Road
Shanghai Nanhui Industrial Zone
201300, Shanghai China
Tel.: +86-21 5800 4000
Fax: +86-21 5800 3226
E-mail: china@rotarex.com

JAPAN
Rotarex Japan Ltd
6F, Yawaragi Bldg., 1-27-11 Taito
Taito-ku, Tokyo
110-0016 JAPAN
Tel.: +81 3 5817 8108
Mob.: +81 80 3755 2539
Fax: +81 3 5817 8168
E-mail: japan@rotarex.com

INDIA
Rotarex ENGG. PVT. LTD.
C-105, Mahindra Apartments
Vikaspuri, New Delhi 110018
mob.: +91 998 740 1972
E-mail: india@rotarex.com

THAILAND
Rotarex (Thailand) Co Ltd.
200, Moo 4
Jasmine International Tower, 6 Floor 607E
Chaengwattana road, 
Pakkret, Pakkret, Nonthaburi 11120 Thailand
Tel.: +66 2 100 3602
Fax: +66 2 100 3602
E-mail: thailand@rotarex.com

SOUTH KOREA
Rotarex Luz Tech Co.
305-500, 547 Yongsan-dong
Yuseong-gu
Taejon, Korea
Tel.: +82 42 825 8911
Fax: +82 42 825 8913
E-mail: luztech@rotarex.com 

MIDDLE EAST / AFRICA

MIDDLE EAST
Rotarex Middle East
Jebel Ali Free Zone - Lob 17, Office 415 
P.O. Box 261952 
Dubai, U.A.E.
Tel.: +971 (0) 4 887 6701
Fax: +971 (0) 4 887 6702
E-mail: middle-east@rotarex.com


